
401 405

402 406

403 407

404 408

Week 1: Friday 3/29/24 Field Week 5: Friday 4/26/24 Field
5:30 PM 408 vs 406 4 5:30 PM 408 vs 402 4
6:45 PM 403 vs 404 4 6:45 PM 405 vs 401 4

Saturday 3/30/24 Saturday 4/27/24
1:00 PM 402 vs 405 4 11:45 AM 403 vs 406 4
2:15 PM 407 vs 401 4 1:00 PM 407 vs 404 4

Week 2: Friday 4/5/24 Field Week 6: Friday 5/3/24 Field

5:30 PM 405 vs 404 4 5:30 PM 405 vs 406 4
6:45 PM 407 vs 406 4 6:45 PM 408 vs 407 4

Saturday 4/6/24 Saturday 5/4/24
8:00 AM 401 vs 402 4 8:00 AM 403 vs 402 4
9:15 AM 403 vs 408 4 9:15 AM 404 vs 401 4

Week 3: Friday 4/12/24 Field Week 7: Friday 5/10/24 Field

5:30 PM 405 vs 408 4 5:30 PM 402 vs 407 4
6:45 PM 402 vs 404 4 6:45 PM 408 vs 401 4

Saturday 4/13/24 Saturday 5/11/24
11:45 AM 407 vs 403 4 11:45 AM 406 vs 404 4
1:00 PM 401 vs 406 4 1:00 PM 403 vs 405 4

Week 4: Friday 4/19/24 Field Week 8: Friday 5/17/24 Field

5:30 PM 402 vs 406 4 5:30 PM 406 vs 408 4
6:45 PM 405 vs 407 4 6:45 PM 405 vs 402 4

Saturday 4/20/24 Saturday 5/18/24
8:00 AM 404 vs 408 4 8:00 AM 401 vs 407 4
9:15 AM 401 vs 403 4 9:15 AM 404 vs 403 4

Home Teams Listed First (Home Team provides game ball)

Friday Night Games are highlighted in BLUE

League Schedule - Boys Division 4+ / U12 / 2011-2013

Outlaws: Matt Thompson Renegades: Daniel Luna

Red Rebels: Daniel Johnson Spartans: Christian Arretche

Marauders: Michiel Van MeursBlack Knights: Miguel Perez

Crusaders: Matthew Morretti Rowdies: Ronaldo Torres

All Games Played @ Lake Park on Fields 4
(see page 2 for field info)


